
160 HARBOR VIEW DRIVE 1-A, FOND DU LAC, WI,
54935
https://www.adashunjones.com

160 HARBOR VIEW
Drive 1-A, FOND DU
LAC, WI, 54935

$485,000

Luxury Prairie style Condo overlooking Lakeside Park offers 4 lg bdrms & 3.5
baths + 3,350 sq’ of custom finished living area. The open main flr features
wood flrs & a flr-to ceiling stone gas fireplace & butlers pantry off dinette. The
well appointed island kitchen features granite tops, custom cabinetry, & lg
walk-in pantry....

Jeff
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

•
Condo,Condominium,Residential

• Closed

• 3350 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Air Exchanger,At Least 1
Bathtub,Balcony/Deck/Patio,Breakfast Bar,Elect Built In-Not
Frplc,Gas,Jetted Tub,Kitchen
Island,Pantry,Two,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 2627

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 723 Tax Amount: 8437

Inclusions: Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Dishwasher,
Microwave, some window coverings, water softener,

Exclusions: Washer/Dryer
sellers personal property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x20 Main

Bedroom 2 15x16 Upper

Bedroom 3 15x15 Upper

Bedroom 4 15x15 Lower

Family Room 12x33 Lower

Kitchen 14x15 Main

Living Or Great Room 14x21 Main

Dining Room 11x14 Main

Other Room 11x12 Main

Other Room 2 6x6 Main

Other Room 3 4x8 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air, In Floor Heat, Zoned

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage - 3 Car



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jeff Weber Agent Email: jweber@coldwellhomes.com


